 Tegan Slim Surface
LED surface square slim luminaire
  Tegan Slim Surface Frame
  Tegan Slim Surface
  Overview
Suitable for a wide range of applications, Tegan Slim Surface is a robust, edge lit luminaire with a choice of optics that consumes
very little energy to deliver uniform and controlled light.  Maximum illuminance including in LG7 and EN12464-1 compliant
schemes can be consistently and affordably achieved.

†† Every luminaire within an area that’s to be controlled must have an integral Organic Response® detector. Wall switch and
dongle are also available (supplied separately).
Order codes
Quadraprism
B50
Quadraprism (4000K) Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
3321 lumens (24.8W)* TMELH24KXT TMELH24KXTEM 134 >100k 97k 44k
4132 lumens (32W)* TMELH34KXT TMELH34KXTEM 129 >100k 91k 45k
Opal
B50
Opal (4000K) Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2255 lumens (16.6W)* TAELH14KXT TAELH14KXTEM 136 >100k 97k 44k
3541 lumens (24.8W)* TAELH24KXT TAELH24KXTEM 143 >100k 97k 44k
5132 lumens (39.3W)* TAELH34KXT TAELH34KXTEM 131 >100k 68K 33K
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/5
 Opal TP(a)
B50
Opal TP(a) (4000K) Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
2115 lumens (16.6W)* TAELPH14KXT TAELPH14KXTEM 127 >100k 97k 44k
3351 lumens (24.8W)* TAELPH24KXT TAELPH24KXTEM 135 >100k 97k 44k
4805 lumens (39.3W)* TAELPH34KXT TAELPH34KXTEM 122 >100k 68K 33k
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. TMELY24KXT
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e.TMELH24KXTEP
ORGANIC RESPONSE (SN3) ** Add RG3 before Y i.e